Annaharvey Farm - 13th October 2024
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No

Entrant Name

Judge - Jean Halpenny

Class1
6

20

27
Class 2
28
Class 3
9

24

14

18

19

26

30

5

22

29

32

DI Preliminary P15 (2012)
Lily Brennan

Ellie Conroy

Harriet Tottenham

DI Preliminary P15 (2012)
Susanna Tottenham

DI Preliminary P15 (2012)
Miriam Walsh

Mary Loughrey

Paula Tracy

Darcy Culliton Conroy
Abbie-jane Weston

Emily Guinan

Niamh Mahon

Maureen Dillon-bowers
Sophia Swan

Amy Jane Kinane

Maeve Deverell

Lengthen Arena / Judge's Break

Class 4
30

5

32

9

13

11

10

31
Class 5
29

8

25

3

DI Preliminary P18 (2012)
Niamh Mahon
Maureen Dillon-bowers
Maeve Deverell

Miriam Walsh

Daisy Brown

Claire Faulkner

Louisa Williams Byrne
Aniko Foldszin

DI Novice N21 (2021)
Amy Jane Kinane

Katie Mc Parland
Michelle Gilligan
Niamh Macken

Change of Judge - Michael Moore

Class 6
8

31

3

35

DI Novice N24A (2021)
Katie Mc Parland
Aniko Foldszin

Niamh Macken
Raphael Walsh

Horse Name

Longfield Pearl
Furby
Wishfields Missy Moo

Brocca Ruby Roo

Rock View Bailey
Daingeans Genuine Article
Ajs Carrabawn Cruise
Buachaill Sligeach
Clondanagh Holly
Eoghan Ruas Cailin
Graphic Lockdown
Doris Rebel

Drumree Fairy King
Ilfons

Annaharvey Rozendal

Graphic Lockdown

Doris Rebel

Annaharvey Rozendal
Rock View Bailey
Annaharvey Socks
Maestro Merlin

Clonfin Singing The Blues
Menlo Tom Boy

Ilfons

Lullymores Indian Summer
Avalon Outkast

Diamond King Henry

Lullymores Indian Summer
Menlo Tom Boy

Diamond King Henry

The Mastercard
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14.03
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14.38

14.52

15.00

15.21

15.28

15.42

15.49

16.03

16.17

17
Class 7
12

23

35
Class9
12

34

21
Class 8
17

23
Judge's Break
Class 10
7

21
Class 15
1

Class 13
7

Class 11
33
Class 16
1

Charlotte Clear Ramesses B
DI Elementary E55 (2013)

Cassandra Morris Lots Of Joy
Sophia Doheny Goldball
Raphael Walsh The Mastercard
DI Medium M65 (2021)

Cassandra Morris Lots Of Joy
Rebecca Mcgrath Ballyj Elsa
Lilly Larkin Don Bronte
DI Elementary E56A (2021)

Charlotte Clear Ramesses B
Sophia Doheny Goldball

DI Medium M67 (2015)

Tracy Murphy Kennedy

Lilly Larkin Don Bronte

FEI Junior Team Test (2009/2022)

Maeve Deverell Annaharvey Dunowen
FEIl Junior Team Test (2022)

Tracy Murphy Kennedy

FEI Pony Rider Team Test (2012/2022)

Rebecca Mcgrath Terbofens Queen Two

FEIl Junior Individual Test (2009/2022)
Maeve Deverell Annaharvey Dunowen



Early Withdrawals



